
3 Days of Belgium 2024 - Day 1
Gaume 28.6.2024

ASUB

Mats TALLOEN
Omega
Circuit : H-10B
Distance : 1900m (Dénivelé 20m)
Temps : 0:17:08 (9'01"/km)

1/10 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
2. Baptiste PASQUASY 0:17:51
3. Romain HANZEN 0:20:03

1. 171 00:01:36 181m 8'50"/km
2. 172 00:02:15 00:03:51 260m 8'39"/km
3. 173 00:01:10 00:05:01 99m 11'47"/km
4. 174 00:02:26 00:07:27 191m 12'44"/km
5. 175 00:01:16 00:08:43 197m 6'26"/km
6. 176 00:02:07 00:10:50 158m 13'24"/km
7. 177 00:02:22 00:13:12 303m 7'49"/km
8. 178 00:02:02 00:15:14 173m 11'45"/km
9. 222 00:01:10 00:16:24 166m 7'02"/km

10. 255 00:00:28 00:16:52 83m 5'37"/km
11. 999 00:00:16 00:17:08 101m 2'38"/km
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